
PROVISIONAL CALENDAR OF SITTING FOR

ELEVENTH SESSION OF SIXTH MIZORAM

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY.

16th JULY to 2nd AUGUST 2012.



PROVISIONAL CALENDAR

16.7.2012 (Monday) : Presentation  of  Budget  for  the

year   2012-2013

17.7.2012 (Tuesday) : 1.    Questions

2.    Government  Business

18.7.2012 (Wednesday) : 1.    Questions

2.    Government  Business

19.7.2012 (Thursday) : No Sitting / Presidential

Election, 2012

20.7.2012 (Friday) : 1.    Questions

2.    Private  Members’  Business

21.7.2012 (Saturday) : Holiday

22.7.2012 (Sunday) : Holiday

23.7.2012 (Monday) : 1. Questions

2. General  Discussion  on  the

Budget  for  the  year  2012-

2013 (to  commence)

24.7.2012 (Tuesday) : 1. Questions

2. General  Discussion  on  the

Budget  for  the year  2012-

2013 (to  be  concluded)

25.7.2012 (Wednesday) : 1. Questions

2. Discussion  and  Voting  on

Demands  for  Grant  for  the

year  2012-2013

26.7.2012 (Thursday) : 1. Questions

2. Discussion  and  Voting  on

Demands  for  Grant  for  the

year  2012-2013

27.7.2012 (Friday) : 1. Questions

2. Discussion  and  Voting  on

Demands  for  Grant  for  the

year  2012-2013



28.7.2012 (Saturday) : Holiday

29.7.2012 (Sunday) : Holiday

30.7.2012 (Monday) : 1. Questions

2. Discussion  and  Voting  on

Demands  for  Grant  for  the year  2012-2013

31.7.2012 (Tuesday) : 1. Questions

2. Discussion  and  Voting  on

Demands  for  Grant  for the year  2012-2013

1.8.2012 (Wednesday) : 1. Questions

2. Private  Members’  Business

2.8.2012 (Thursday) : 1. Questions

2. Government  Business


